
Latin American Golf Association
2024 Tournament Schedule MemberPrice Guest Price

Golf Course # TOURNAMENT COORDINATOR Price Fund  Included in Cost

1 Sat, Feb 10 Paradise Valley GC 32 Hector Cortez - 916-380-9600 $77.00 $80.00

9:00 AM (707) 426-1600         3950 Paradise Valley Dr, Fairfield, CA 94533 w/Cart & Range Balls

2 Sat, Mar 2 WildHawk GC 32 Don Francesconi - 916/769-9261 $73.00 $80.00

10:00 AM (916) 688-4653            7713 Vineyard Rd, Sacramento, CA 95829 w/Cart & No Range Balls

3 Sat, Apr 13 Rancho Solano GC 40 Hector Cortez - 916-380-9600 $73.00 $80.00

9:44 AM (916) 380-9600  3250 Rancho Solano Parkway, CA 94534 w/Cart & No Range Balls

4 Sat, Apr 27 Dark Horse GC (Make Tournament) 40 Hector Cortez - 916-380-9600 $73.00 $80.00

9:00 AM (209) 775-2299    24150 Darkhorse Dr, Auburn, CA 95602 w/Cart & No Range Balls

5 Sat, May 4 Diablo Creek GC 32 Mike Delgado - 925/956-9632 $73.00 $80.00

10:00 AM 925/686-6267         4050 Port Chicago Hwy, Concord, CA 94520 w/Cart & No Range Balls

6 Sat, Jun 1 Micke Grove GC 40 Manny Jr 925-3875 $73.00 $80.00

8:00 AM (209) 369-4410                  11401 Micke Grove Rd, Lodi, CA 95240 w/Cart & No Range Balls

7 Sat, July 6 Elkhorn GC                         32 Manny Jr 925-3875 $73.00 $80.00

8:00 AM (209) 474-3900          1050 Elkhorn Dr, Stockton, CA 95209 w/Cart & No Range Balls

8 Sat, Aug 10 Ancil Hoffman GC 32 Hector Cortez - 916-380-9600 $73.00 $80.00

9:00 AM (209) 466-4313         3800 Country Club Blvd, Stockton, CA 95204 w/Cart & Range Balls

9 Sat, Sep 14 The Reserve @ Spanos - Club Championship 40 Paul Donahue - 916/397-5591 $73.00 $80.00

10:00 AM (209) 477-4653            6301 W Eight Mile Rd, Stockton, CA 95219 w/Cart & No Range Balls

10 Sat, Oct 5 The Ridge GC 40 Hector Cortez - 916-380-9600 $73.00 $80.00

10:00 AM (530) 888-7888            2020 Golf Course Rd, Auburn, CA 95602 w/Cart & Range Balls

11 Sat, Nov 9 Teal Bend GC 32 Don Francesconi $73.00 $80.00

10:00 AM (916) 922-5209            7200 Garden Hwy, Sacramento, CA w/Cart & No Range Balls

12 Open Date 

DATE & TIME


